The INVALCO Model 4728 Water Cut Monitor, in
conjunction with a Model 4528 Detector and a Model
CX-645 Capacitance Probe is a continuous on-line monitor
or percent water in a flowing crude oil emulsion stream.
This unit displays percent of water in various ranges from
0-5% up to and including 0-20% on a digital LCD indicator.
In addition, the Model 4728 provides a 4-20 mA analog
output proportional to input range, and a field-adjusted,

 - NEMA 7, explosion-proof, Class I, Division 1, Groups C
and D.
Model 4728 Ordering Information
Model Description Part Number
4728-PM 4728 Oil/Water Monitor, All
Ranges, Panel Mount 81001148
4728-5WP 4728 Oil/Water Monitor, 0-5%
range, Nema 4X - WP 81001114
4728-5XP 4728 Oil/Water Monitor, 0-5%
range, Nema 7 - XP 81001115
4728-10WP 4728 Oil/Water Monitor,
0-10% range, Nema 4X - WP 81001126
4728-10XP 4728 Oil/Water Monitor,
0-10% range, Nema 7 - XP 81001116
4728-20WP 4728 Oil/Water Monitor,
0-20% range, Nema 4X - WP 81001128
4728-20XP 4728 Oil/Water Monitor,
0-20% range, Nema 7 - XP 81001117
Model 4728 Dimensional Specifications
The Model 4528 Detector and Model CX-645 Probe provide
a direct analog (0-5 Vdc or 4-20 mA) output of percent